
Studyladder

Add the suffix “worker” then write the words :

The suffix “worker” can be added to a word to create an adjective that describes a person according to their 
activity or employment.  

(1)   caseworker

(4)  

(2)

(3)

(5)

Write the meaning of the following words : 

Suffix “-worker” for job titles

(1) co

(2) case

(3) steel

(4) wood

(5) metal

Write the ‘worker’ words in alphabetical order then 
write their dictionary meanings :

Write the above ‘worker’ words in sentences :

(1)

(4)

(2)

(3)

(5)   

fieldwork
homework
needlework
footwork
teamwork


